Homemade Desserts

Festive Sundae v

£6.95

Xmas Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream, Cherry Compote, Brandy Cream

Apple & Fruits of the Forest Crumble Tart v

Vanilla Anglaise
Blackberry Créme Brulee *v
Blackberry Coulis, Vanilla Ice Cream
Milk Chocolate Pannacotta
Salted Caramel, Popcorn
Vanilla Baked Rice Pudding *v
Autumn Fruit Compote, Toffee Glaze
Selection of Cheese & Biscuits Spicy Red Onion Chutney**v
Ice Creams per Scoop*v
Mint Choc Chip, Eton Mess, Vanilla Clotted Cream, Chocolate,
Raspberry Sorbet
Coffees
Americano £2.45 Irish Jameson
Espresso £1.85 Calypso Tia Maria
Double Espresso £2.35 Russian Stolichnaya
Latte £2.85 Orange Grand Marnier
Cappuccino £2.85 French Cognac
Flat White £2.55 Baileys
Mocha £3 £5.95
Hot Chocolate £3
Selection of Teas £2.10
Dessert Wine 100ml * - GF

Muscat de Saint Jean de Minervois £5.50
Clos Dady, Sauternes £6.50
Liqueur Muscat, Skillogalee £8

£6.50
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£6.95

£6.50
£8.50

£1.95

v - Vegetarian
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Brandy

Cognac
Martell/Courvoisier
Paul Beau

Armagnac
Janneau VSOP

Calvados
Pere Magloire VSOP

Whisky

Johnny Walker Red Label
Jameson

Arbelore

Glenmorangie

Laphroig

Old Pulteney

Glenfiddich

Glenlivet

Bowmore

Port

Grahams Six Grapes
Noval

25y0

10y0
10y0
10y0
12y0
12y0

Brandy

Cognac
£3 Martell/Courvoisier
£8 Paul Beau 25y0

Armagnac
£5 Janneau VSOP

Calvados
£6.50 Pere Magloire VSOP

Whisky

£3 Johnny Walker Red Label

£3 Jameson

£4 Arbelore 10y0
£4 Glenmorangie 10y0
£4.50 Laphroig 10y0
£4.50 Old Pulteney 12y0
£4 Glenfiddich 12y0
£4.50 Glenlivet

£4.50 Bowmore

Port

Grahams Six Grapes
£4 Noval
£5

£8

£5
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£3
£3
£4
£4
£4.50
£4.50
£4
£4.50
£4.50

£4
£5



